
 

South Puget  

Sound Team 

      
 

 

 

 

1222 Carpenter Rd SE, Ste A-1 

Lacey, WA 98503 

(360) 459-0359  

 

 

Antonio Acosta Hablo español 

Regional Manager  

aacosta@wscarpenters.org 

  

Mike Brown 
Special Representative 

(206) 743-4475 

mbrown@wscarpenters.org    

 

Matt Davies  
Special Representative 

(206) 771-4591 

mdavies@wscarpenters.org 

  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Aleksey Gergalo 
Special Representative  

(206) 375-3252 

agergalo@wscarpenters.org  

  

Paul Hutchins  
Special Representative 

(206) 743-4298 

phutchins@wscarpenters.org   

 

Kevin Smith 
Special Representative 

(206) 697-1261 

ksmith@wscarpenters.org   
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